10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Clerical Technician Il

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Contract/Community Education
Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Department

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Contract/Comm Education

Total Wages

$54,240

$36,520

$35,021

$21,168

$14,511

$12,175

$10,845

$10,034

$2,480

$1,800

$1,600

$1,560

$800

$500

$400

$375

$135

$102



19. Contract/Community Education Victor Valley Community Contract/Comm Education $90
Instructor College District



