	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clerical Technician II		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$54,240
2.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$36,520
3.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$35,021
4.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$21,168
5.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$14,511
6.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$12,175
7.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$10,845
8.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$10,034
9.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$2,480
10.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$1,800
11.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$1,600
12.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$1,560
13.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$800
14.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$500
15.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$400
16.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$375
17.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$135
18.	Contract/Community Education Instructor		Victor Valley Community College District	Contract/Comm Education	\$102

19.	Contract/Community Education	Victor Valley Community	Contract/Comm Education	\$90
	Instructor	College District		